
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

11 

46 

73 

71 

16 

90 

107 

22 

27 

38 

156 

23 

14 

80 

05 

255 

32 

07 

25 

94 

Name 

Justin Ehrlich 

Martin Burrowes 

Jack Baldwin 

Paul Reisman 

Roland Veit 

Rob Cohen 

Adam Merzon 

Rick Stavola 

Tom Kievit/Scott Leader 

James Cox 

John Patrick Mullaney 

Alan Brynjolfsson 

Ed Lane 

Juan Gonzales 

Bill Riddell 

Mark Sandridge/Joe Varde 

Brad Blum/Ron Zitza 

John Reisman 

Frank Beck 

Rob Trollinger 

Class 

EX 

F430 

C3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

F430 

C3.8 

C3.4 

C3.8 

C3.8 

C3.4 

C3.8 

C3.4 

EX 

C3.4 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

C3.4 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

2:10.625 

2:12.242 

2:13.495 

2:17.785 

2:17.775 

2:17.865 

2:20.547 

2:23.283 

2:24.095 

2:19.503 

2:24.134 

2:22.106 

2:23.265 

2:14.879 

2:29.351 

2:16.531 

2:19.463 

2:24.925 

2:23.026 

Year 

2011 

2006 

2009 

2011 

2007 

2016 

2012 

2014 

2012 

2012 

2009 

2012 

2015 

2006 

2009 

2007 

2012 

Make/Model 

Porsche 997 

Ferrari 430 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 

Ferrari 430 

Porsche GT4 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 RSR T 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Color 

Gray/Blue 

Gray 

Black/White 

Chrome 

Red/White 

White 

White 

Black 

Yellow/White 

Silver 

White 

Blue/White (Loenbrau) 

Blue/White 

Black 

White 

White 

Blue 

White 

Blue 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#38 & #23 - Penalized 2 positions each for passing under yellow 

Printed: 3/5/2016 12:36:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

14.953 

Avg. Speed 

90.231 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.625 

Best Speed 

103.074 

Best Lap by 

11 - Justin Ehrlich 

SVRA Spring Vintage Classic 

International GT 

International GT Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:11:00 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/5/2016 10:05 AM 


